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Nome
MAXINE
CE TA DOIDO
FURIA
ATREVIDO
SANSAO
GARNIZE
FALLUJAH
GUARDA DE TRANSITO
CARGA PESADA
PADRE ROCHA
SWAT
MUVUCA
PINGA FOGO
IMPERADOR
BATI FORTE

Anilha
014773
003974
008022
036163
064949
006322
045986
230426
003994
008925
026144
386005
016574
421094
051529

COLEIRO 02/02/2020

Dono Cidade
DHIONATHAN SERRA
EDSON BRITO

EDENILSON SM KM41
DUNGA/ EZIO
MARCELO

JADSON DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO BERTOLANI SERRA
HEVERTON
CRISTIANO
VINICIUS DUARTE DE ANDRADE
ANTONIO LIMA BAIANO
CARLOS JOSE
JORGE FAGUNDES SERRA
WESLEY PIMENTEL

ANTONIO DE JESUS

AcapSerrana

10/15 min Pontos
115/207 30
146/183 29
104/172 28
100/140 27
39/132 26
83/129 25
135/110 24
67/110 23
71/108 22
771106 21
120/96 20
38/94 19
76/92 18
32/91 17
45/81 16
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